
GAMBERJOHNSON.COM 5001 Joerns Drive, Stevens Point, WI 54481
800.487.9220  |  sales@gamberjohnson.com

CANADA WEST RSM

SEAN HALL
715.315.3889 
Sean.Hall@gamberjohnson.com

CSR: Thomas Berst
715.254.2991 x315
Thomas.Berst@gamberjohnson.com

CANADA EAST RSM

DEREK STAFFORD
519.902.9718
Derek_Stafford@precisionmounts.com

CSR: Thomas Berst
715.254.2991 x315
Thomas.Berst@gamberjohnson.com

VICE PRESIDENT OF MOBILITY 
SALES TEAM GJ

MARK FURROW
412.477.8943
Mark.Furrow@gamberjohnson.com

MOUNTAIN STATES RSM

NATIONAL ACCOUNTS MANAGER

RANDY BOHMAN
715.340.9477
Randy.Bohman@gamberjohnson.com

SOUTHEAST RSM

NATIONAL SALES MANAGER

SEAN HALL  
715.315.3889
Sean.Hall@gamberjohnson.com

PUBLIC SECTOR

NORTHEAST RSM

JASON KORBUS
715.295.4615 
Jason.Korbus@gamberjohnson.com

CSR: Sean Tomazin
608.640.3753 x206
Sean.Tomazin@gamberjohnson.com

SOUTHWEST RSM

WEST COAST RSM

JUSTIN DERTINGER
715.540.0008 
Justin.Dertinger@gamberjohnson.com

CSR: Kris Goddard
800.456.6868 x314
Kris.Goddard@gamberjohnson.com

JAY THERET
715.716.4595
Jay.Theret@gamberjohnson.com

CSR: Kris Goddard
800.456.6868 x314
Kris.Goddard@gamberjohnson.com

KYLE NORGREN
715.204.6701 
Kyle.Norgren@gamberjohnson.com

CSR: Sean Tomazin
608.640.3753 x206
Sean.Tomazin@gamberjohnson.com

KEITH EDWARDS
 715.803.2019
Keith.Edwards@gamberjohnson.com

CSR: Kris Goddard
800.456.6868 x314
Kris.Goddard@gamberjohnson.com
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CANADA WEST RSM

SEAN HALL
715.315.3889 
Sean.Hall@gamberjohnson.com

CSR: Thomas Berst
715.254.2991 x315
Thomas.Berst@gamberjohnson.com

CANADA EAST RSM

DEREK STAFFORD
519.902.9718
Derek_Stafford@precisionmounts.com

CSR: Thomas Berst
715.254.2991 x315
Thomas.Berst@gamberjohnson.com

EAST RSM

WEST RSM

MARK NISTLER
715.697.0335
Mark.Nistler@gamberjohnson.com

CSR: Michelle Zwicki
715.344-9182 x339
Michelle.Zwicki@gamberjohnson.com

VICE PRESIDENT OF MOBILITY SALES 
TEAM GJ

MARK FURROW
412.477.8943
Mark.Furrow@gamberjohnson.com

NATIONAL ACCOUNTS MANAGER

RANDY BOHMAN
715.340.9477
Randy.Bohman@gamberjohnson.com

NATIONAL SALES MANAGER

SEAN HALL  
715.315.3889
Sean.Hall@gamberjohnson.com

ENTERPRISE 
Utilities, Field Service, Gas / Oil, Mining and Agriculture

JACK HENANDER
715.254.5394
Jack.Henander@gamberjohnson.com

CSR: Michelle Zwicki
715.344-9182 x339
Michelle.Zwicki@gamberjohnson.com
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CANADA WEST RSM

SEAN HALL
715.315.3889 
Sean.Hall@gamberjohnson.com

CSR: Thomas Berst
715.254.2991 x315
Thomas.Berst@gamberjohnson.com

CANADA EAST RSM

DEREK STAFFORD
519.902.9718
Derek_Stafford@precisionmounts.com

CSR: Thomas Berst
715.254.2991 x315
Thomas.Berst@gamberjohnson.com

WEST COAST RSM

MIDWEST RSM

COMMERCIAL
Material Handling, Logistics, Intermodal, & Retail

TOM O’BRIEN
715.869.0481
Tom.OBrien@premiermounts.com

CSR: Michelle Zwicki
715.344-9182 x339
Michelle.Zwicki@gamberjohnson.com

JACOB BELANGER
952.210.8369
jacob.belanger@gamberjohnson.com

CSR: Michelle Zwicki
715.344-9182 x339
Michelle.Zwicki@gamberjohnson.com

042025

SOUTHEAST RSM

LARRY HOMAN
715.344.3790
Larry.Homan@infocase.com

CSR: Michelle Zwicki
715.344-9182 x339
Michelle.Zwicki@gamberjohnson.com

NORTHEAST RSM

BRYAN BAROSH
715.295.4602
Bryan.Barosh@gamberjohnson.com

CSR: Michelle Zwicki
715.344-9182 x339
Michelle.Zwicki@gamberjohnson.com

VICE PRESIDENT OF MOBILITY SALES 
TEAM GJ

MARK FURROW
412.477.8943
Mark.Furrow@gamberjohnson.com

NATIONAL ACCOUNTS MANAGER

RANDY BOHMAN
715.340.9477
Randy.Bohman@gamberjohnson.com

NATIONAL SALES MANAGER

SEAN HALL  
715.315.3889
Sean.Hall@gamberjohnson.com



RSM Federal/Military

VICE PRESIDENT OF MOBILITY 
SALES TEAM GJ

MARK FURROW
412.477.8943
Mark.Furrow@gamberjohnson.com

NATIONAL ACCOUNTS MANAGER

RANDY BOHMAN
715.340.9477
Randy.Bohman@gamberjohnson.com

NATIONAL SALES MANAGER

SEAN HALL  
715.315.3889
Sean.Hall@gamberjohnson.com

FEDERAL/MILITARY

ERIC WILSON
612-394-6651
Eric.Wilson@gamberjohnson.com

CSR: Michelle Zwicki
715.344-9182 x339
Michelle.Zwicki@gamberjohnson.com

022025



RUGGED. RELIABLE. RESPONSIVE.

INTERNATIONAL SALES MAP

ASIA-PACIFIC

MANI REMI CHANDAN
+1 715.254.2982 | c.  +91 934.321.4442
Mani.Chandan@gamberjohnson.com

CSR: Thomas Berst
+1 715 254 2991
Thomas.Berst@gamberjohnson.com 

LATIN AMERICA

FERNANDO RESTREPO
+52 (56) 1019 1520
fernando.restrepo@gamberjohnson.com

CSR: Krista Slusarski
+1.715.344.9125
Krista.Slusarski@gamberjohnson.com

AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND

GREG MORRISON
+61 2 72290751 ext. 391
Greg.Morrison@gamberjohnson.com

CSR: Thomas Berst+1 715 254 2991
Thomas.Berst@gamberjohnson.com 

DIRECTOR OF INTERNATIONAL SALES
UK, IRELAND, NORDICS & IBERIA

IAN DAVIES
+44 7876.575.331
Ian.Davies@gamberjohnson.com

CSR: Krista Slusarski
+1.715.344.9125
Krista.Slusarski@gamberjohnson.com

ITALY & EASTERN EUROPE

PAWEL KARCZEWSKI
+48 22 307 81 12  | c. +48 698 613 427 
Pawel.Karczewski@gamberjohnson.com

CSR: Krista Slusarski
+1.715.344.9125
Krista.Slusarski@gamberjohnson.com

CUSTOMER SERVICE MANAGER

KRISTA SLUSARSKI
+1 715.344.9125
Krista.Slusarski@gamberjohnson.com

DACH, FRANCE & BENELUX

MARCUS EISELE
+49 152.0856.1191
Marcus.Eisele@gamberjohnson.com 

CSR: Krista Slusarski
+1.715.344.9125
Krista.Slusarski@gamberjohnson.com

CUSTOMER SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE

THOMAS BERST
+1 715 254 2991
Thomas.Berst@gamberjohnson.com

STRATEGIC SALES SPECIALIST

TORREH GOLBEN
+1 952 999 4687  
Torreh.Golben@gamberjohnson.com

022025
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